
 
 

(a) Below-rated wind speed
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(c) Near-rated wind speed

1.1 1.2 1.3 1.4 1.5 1.6 1.7 1.8
EE value 104

0

200

400

600

800

N
um

be
r o

f o
cc

ur
re

nc
es

(e) Above-rated wind speed
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(b) Below-rated wind speed
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(d) Near-rated wind speed
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(f) Above-rated wind speed
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